2500
2000
1500
1000
900
800
700
600

A*=inch size BSP or NPT. Other dimensions in mm.
Female and Male Coupled
ORDER CODES
Thread size based on dash system
04 = 1/4" 16 = 1"
06 = 3/8" 20 = 11⁄4"
08 = 1/2" 24 = 11⁄2"
12 = 3/4" 32 = 2"
M = Male Coupling
F = Female Coupling
Example: IA19-M-12 G
ISO A, 3/4" body size, male coupling, 3/4" thread, BSP P thread form, female
thread, nitrile seals.
IA    19  – M – 12 G
IA = ISO A Series
Body Size
06 = 1/4"
10 = 3/8"
12 = 1/2"
19 = 3/4"
25 = 1"
32 = 11⁄4"
40 = 11⁄2"
50 = 2"
Thread form
G = BSP P (standard)
N = NPT (available on request)
S = SAE (available on request)
Blank = Female thread
M = Male thread
Blank = Nitrile seals
Body
Size
Nominal
Diameter
Maximum
Working
Pressure (bar)
A* B C D E F G H I Weight
(kg)
IA06 6.3 350 1/4" 19 19 32 26 47 64.5 21 22 0.13
IA10 10 300 3/8" 22 22 38 31 56 76.5 24 24 0.20
IA12 12.5 250 1/2" 27 27 44.5 38 63 86 29 30 0.34
IA19 20 250 3/4" 36 38 55 48 82 111 38.5 44 0.71
IA25 25 230 1" 41 45 63 54 97 127 45 52 1.10
IA32 31.5 230 11⁄4" 55 50 75 65 117 151 60 56 1.90
IA40 40 190 11⁄2" 60 60 85 80 135 171 65.5 65.5 3.10
IA50 50 130 2" 75 75 100 100 160 201 82.5 83.5 5.50